GSM-R Solutions
2
C
ab
 R
ad
io
 G

installation and rack enclosures as well. The installation time is short
and efficient!
Type Code Description
TM 2002 20102002 Dashboard / modulare installation
  Supply voltage 24VDC. Including CU-unit, base plate, cradle, loudspeaker, handset, microphone,
  PTT button and volume control, 0.6 m antenna cable with N-connector, installation brackets.
Type Code Description
SR 2004 20102004 Installation with enclouser
  Supply voltage 24VDC. Including CU-unit, base plate, cradle, loudspeaker, handset, microphone,
  PTT button and volume control, 0.6 m antenna cable with N-connector.
Type Code Description
TS 2008 20102008 Training unit, portable
  Supply voltage 230VAC/24VDC. Transformer 230V/24VDC, Including CU-unit, base plate, cradle, loud
  speaker, handset, microphone, PTT button and volume control, 0.6 m antenna cable with N-connector.
TrainTalk family, examples
TS 2008
                     Train
Ta
lk
™
 G
S
M
-R
Plug &
talk!
2W
TM 2002
TS 2008
TM 20002TM 200
Compliant with the EN 50121-3-2 (2006) and EN 50121-4 (2006) standards.
SR 2004
r 2 W
References
Malux Finland Oy
delivered its fi rst TrainTalk™
2W system to the Finnish rail-
way operator (VR) in 2009–
2010. Since 2010 TrainTalk
devices has been delivered
around the world.
Malux – your partner
The foundations of Malux Finland’s success are formed of
top-notch ability to serve customers in the railway
business and fi nd long-lasting and smart solutions.
Communication equipment for railways is one of our
 success stories and we are devoted to develop our
GSM-R product range to meet also future needs.
Malux Finland Oy was founded in 1979 and is a part
of the Swedish Malux Group.